
Buddy Trap C 2020 Weekly Report for Week 15 
August 30th, 2020 

Pairings: 9 vs 1  5 vs 3  4 vs 7  8 vs 6  10 vs 2 
 

Team 1: Cranberry Creek Kennel 
 

Score: 38.3 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Diana Manthei  15 14.43 6.0 21.0 14.47 6.0 15 0  217 
*Paul Manthei  12 15.43 5.3 17.3 15.20 5.5 15 0  228 
 
 

Team 2: Dropping Hot Brass 
 

Score: 32.5 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Keri Hesse  11 11.31 8.2 19.2 11.29 8.2 14 0  158 
*Jessica Johnston  4 9.69 9.3 13.3 9.29 9.6 14 0  130 
 
 

Team 3: Honeywell Hooters 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 1 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Nick Sanden   14.00 6.3  14.00 6.3 2 0  28 
  Ryan Trembath   14.00 6.3  14.00 6.3 4 0  56 
 
 

Team 4: Waitin on a Woman 
 

Score: 43.3 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Claire Peltier  15 14.93 5.7 20.7 14.93 5.6 15 0  224 
*Christina Von  12 7.79 10.7 22.7 8.07 10.5 15 0  121 
 



Buddy Trap C 2020 Weekly Report for Week 15 
August 30th, 2020 

Pairings: 9 vs 1  5 vs 3  4 vs 7  8 vs 6  10 vs 2 
 

Team 5: The 3 Amigos 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  AJ Larson  19 17.07 4.2 23.0 17.20 4.1 15 0  258 
*Jaric Pleski  21 19.43 2.5 23.0 19.53 2.4 15 0  293 
 
 

Team 6: Shotgun Sisters 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Joann McDonald  21 18.29 3.3 23.0 18.47 3.2 15 0  277 
*Margaret Phillippi  17 11.64 8.0 23.0 12.00 7.7 15 0  180 
 
 

Team 7: Shots in the Dark 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Matt Sloneker   14.83 5.7  14.83 5.7 6 0  89 
*Eric Steinhoff   13.67 6.5  13.67 6.5 6 0  82 
 
 

Team 8: Tiger King 
 

Score: 41.2 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Amy Franck  14 16.07 4.9 18.9 15.93 4.9 15 0  239 
*Bryce Franck  18 16.86 4.3 22.3 16.93 4.2 15 0  254 
 



Buddy Trap C 2020 Weekly Report for Week 15 
August 30th, 2020 

Pairings: 9 vs 1  5 vs 3  4 vs 7  8 vs 6  10 vs 2 
 

Team 9: Miss 'Em All 
 

Score: 45.9 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Matt Dion  15 13.21 6.9 21.9 13.33 6.8 15 0  200 
  Phil Dion  24 13.43 6.7 24.0 14.13 6.2 15 0  212 
 
 

Team 10: League average 
 

Score: 39.2 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
 
Buddy Trap C 2020 Team Standings through week 15 
 
Team 9 Miss 'Em All 4.0 
Team 8 Tiger King 4.0 
Team 5 The 3 Amigos 4.0 
Team 4 Waitin on a Woman 4.0 
Team 1 Cranberry Creek Kennel 4.0 
Team 6 Shotgun Sisters 3.0 
Team 10 League average 2.0 
Team 7 Shots in the Dark 2.0 
Team 2 Dropping Hot Brass 2.0 
Team 3 Honeywell Hooters 1.0 
 



Buddy Trap C 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 15 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Jaric Pleski 293 19.53 15 0 The 3 Amigos 
Joann McDonald 277 18.47 15 0 Shotgun Sisters 
AJ Larson 258 17.20 15 0 The 3 Amigos 
Bryce Franck 254 16.93 15 0 Tiger King 
Amy Franck 239 15.93 15 0 Tiger King 
Paul Manthei 228 15.20 15 0 Cranberry Creek Kennel 
Claire Peltier 224 14.93 15 0 Waitin on a Woman 
Diana Manthei 217 14.47 15 0 Cranberry Creek Kennel 
Phil Dion 212 14.13 15 0 Miss 'Em All 
Matt Dion 200 13.33 15 0 Miss 'Em All 
Margaret Phillippi 180 12.00 15 0 Shotgun Sisters 
Keri Hesse 158 11.29 14 0 Dropping Hot Brass 
Jessica Johnston 130 9.29 14 0 Dropping Hot Brass 
Christina Von 121 8.07 15 0 Waitin on a Woman 
Matt Sloneker 89 14.83 6 0 Shots in the Dark 
Eric Steinhoff 82 13.67 6 0 Shots in the Dark 
Ryan Trembath 56 14.00 4 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Nick Sanden 28 14.00 2 0 Honeywell Hooters 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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